



September 6, 2023


Town Clerk


Town of Erin

5684 Trafalgar Road,

Hillsburgh, Ont

N0B 1Z0


Dear Sir/Madam,


2nd Follow up to our letter, please find attached a list of our home games, all to be played at 
Centre 2000.


Sat Oct 14 
Sat Oct 21 
Sat Nov 11 
Sun Nov 12 
Sat Nov 25 
Sun Nov 26 
Sun Dec 17 
Sun Dec 30 
Sat Jan 20 
Sat Jan 27 
Sun Jan 4 

Playoffs would follow and we will be able to update that later in new year. 

Many Thanks, 

Dustin Scott and Ann Shanahan 
 

Erin Outlaws 
Co-Presidents - Dustin Scott & Ann Shanahan


dusty@erinoutlaws.com & ann@erinoutlaws.com



